First

Abigail
Adam
Aiden
Alex
Alex
Ash

Ava

Ben
Brendan
Byron
Caitlin
Carissa
Caroline
Cassidy
Celeste
Charles
Ciara
Claire
Coco
Eleanor
Elenora
Elizabeth
Erika
Ethan
Graham

A MIDSUMMER NIGHT S DREAM

Last

DeGennaro
Sieff

Kriel
Burns
Lopez
Rauch
Bredehoeft
Eggleston
Dure

Rivey
Sullivan
Ma
Simpson
Shaw
Phillips
Arase
Stefanik
Centola
Pinnock
Taylor

Fiel
Endicott
Nielsen
Uffelman
Armstrong

HOURS MISSED

Excused Sick/Injury/Special Circumstance Unexcused Total

15.5
7.08

3
2.25

0.75
6

3.5

4.62
24.75
6.5
3.25

16.5

2.5
6.17

3.25

2.25

0.25

0.17

1.25

18.5
9.08

5.25

3.75

3.5

4.87
24.75
6.5
3.25
0.17

16.5

2.5
12.42

3.25

Updated

11/7/2019
9/30/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019

10/23/2019
10/31/2019
11/1/2019

10/8/2019
10/28/2019
11/2/2019
11/8/2019
11/2/2019
10/25/2019
10/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/29/2019

10/18/2019
11/2/2019



Isabelle
Jordan
Kaelyn
Katherine
Katie
Kelsey
Kieran
Kush
Kyler
Logan
Luke
Luke
Mary
Megan
Meghna
Mehru
Mia
Nick
Nova
Rachel
Sasha
Sophia
Spencer
Spencer
Stella
Tallie
Taylor
Will

Centola
Roller
Graham
Carr
Hindlin
Dow
Warner
Makerji
Neville
Neville
Jackins
Murphy
Yacura
Sierzega
Parameswaran
Adnan
McCarthy
Hovis
Seidenstein
Thompson
Tepp
Ribeiro
Kury

Todd
Monner
Uman
Bretl

Bush

1.5
2.25

4.5

11.75

3.5

7.1

22.25

6.3
8.05

11

27
5.45
11.25
3.5

5.4
12.15

4.6

2.25

15.75
0.75

2.25

0.8

2.25

0.55
0.25

0.15

2.25
5.5
2.25

0.5
0.75

1.5
2.25
4.5
5.25
8.25
14.75

5.5

7.9
22.25
2.25

6.85
8.3

0.15
11

27
23.45
17.5
8.75

5.4
13.65
3.75
8.6

10/16/2019
10/7/2019
10/22/2019
11/2/2019
10/29/2019
11/6/2019
10/30/19
11/7/2019

11/7/2019
11/7/2019
11/1/2019

11/7/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019
10/16/2019
10/29/2019

11/8/2019
11/6/2019
11/7/2019
11/7/2019

10/29/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019

10/28/2019



